Building Constructed
Campus SubCampus Building Name Code Function GSF Replacement Cost $/GSF Year
UMKC Campus 1122 East 48th Street KC089




Campus

UMKC
UMKC
UMKC
UMKC
UMKC
UMKC
UMKC
UMKC
UMKC
UMKC

SubCampus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus

Building Name
Katz Hall
Law School
Manheim Hall
Medical School
Miller Nichols Learning Center
Miller Nichols Library
National Toy and Miniature Museum
Newcomb Hall
Robert E. Plaster Free Enterprise Center
Royall Hall
School of Dentistry

FY 2022 University of Missouri - Kansas City: Facility Inventory - E&G

Building
Code

KC082
KC008
KC072
KC449
KC051
KC029
KC015
KC453
KC061
KC004

Function
Academic (Tech rating: 3)
Academic (Tech rating: 3)
Administrative (Tech rating: 3)
Sci. Research (Tech rating: 4)
Academic
Academic
Support (Tech rating: 3)
Academic (Tech rating: 3)
Sci. Research (Tech rating: 4)
Academic (Tech rating: 3)
Sci. Research

GSF
35,270
126,221
21,575
256,291
54,109
197,660
35,340
13,272
76,902
43,057
270,266

Replacement Cost
$18,855,043
$67,476,676
$11,533,812

$195,729,992
$29,125,951
$112,616,990
$15,422,420
$7,095,099
$58,730,446
$23,017,907
$210,018,451

$/GSF
$534.59
$534.59
$534.59
$763.70
$538.28
$569.75
$436.40
$534.59
$763.70
$534.59
$777.08

Constructed
Year

1978
1935
1971
2012
1966
1911
1936
2019
1968
1967

E&G
E&G
E&G
E&G
E&G
E&G
E&G
E&G
E&G
E&G





