Campus UMKC	SubCampus Campus	Building Name 1122 East 48th Street	Building Code KC089	Function	GSF	Replacement Cost	\$/GSF	Constructed Year	E&G

FY 2022 University of Missouri - Kansas City: Facility Inventory - E&G											
		Building				Constructed					
Campus	SubCampus	Building Name	Code	Function	GSF	Replacement Cost	\$/GSF	Year	E&G		
UMKC	Campus	Katz Hall	KC013	Academic (Tech rating: 3)	35,270	\$18,855,043	\$534.59	1965	E&G		
UMKC	Campus	Law School	KC082	Academic (Tech rating: 3)	126,221	\$67,476,676	\$534.59	1978	E&G		
UMKC	Campus	Manheim Hall	KC008	Administrative (Tech rating: 3)	21,575	\$11,533,812	\$534.59	1935	E&G		
UMKC	Campus	Medical School	KC072	Sci. Research (Tech rating: 4)	256,291	\$195,729,992	\$763.70	1971	E&G		
UMKC	Campus	Miller Nichols Learning Center	KC449	Academic	54,109	\$29,125,951	\$538.28	2012	E&G		
UMKC	Campus	Miller Nichols Library	KC051	Academic	197,660	\$112,616,990	\$569.75	1966	E&G		
UMKC	Campus	National Toy and Miniature Museum	KC029	Support (Tech rating: 3)	35,340	\$15,422,420	\$436.40	1911	E&G		
UMKC	Campus	Newcomb Hall	KC015	Academic (Tech rating: 3)	13,272	\$7,095,099	\$534.59	1936	E&G		
UMKC	Campus	Robert E. Plaster Free Enterprise Center	KC453	Sci. Research (Tech rating: 4)	76,902	\$58,730,446	\$763.70	2019	E&G		
UMKC	Campus	Royall Hall	KC061	Academic (Tech rating: 3)	43,057	\$23,017,907	\$534.59	1968	E&G		
UMKC	Campus	School of Dentistry	KC004	Sci. Research	270,266	\$210,018,451	\$777.08	1967	E&G		